
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
  Atul Sir

Subject Topic DATE TIME

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Orientation Monday, February 9, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:15 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 1 Monday, February 9, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 2

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 1 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE RATIO & PROPORTION - 1 Thursday, February 12, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Age Friday, February 13, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Parternership - 1 Monday, February 16, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -1 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 1 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Pipe & Tank Thursday, February 19, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE - 1 Friday, February 20, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Problems On Train  + Boat & Stream Monday, February 23, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE AVERAGE - 1 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Simplification - 1 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE INDICES & SURDS + Number System Thursday, February 26, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE HCF & LCM - 1 Friday, February 27, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM



QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE ALGEBRA- 1 Monday, March 2, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE GEOMETRY -1 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration - 1 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination Thursday, March 5, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Probability Friday, March 6, 2026 06:01 - 06:59 PM


